
Chicken PittsBurger

Deluxe Chicken PittsBurger

Buffalo Chicken PittsBurger

Chicken Tenders Basket 

PittsBurgers Sauce ($1.00)

Ranch ($1.00)                      

Buffalo Sauce ($1.00)     

BBQ Sauce ($1.00) 

French Fries

Cheesy French Fries

Cheese N’ Bacon Fries

Onion Rings

Coleslaw

Burgers Starters
Classic PittsBurger

Cheese PittsBurger 

Cheese N’ Bacon-Ger

Impossible PittsBurger 

$14.00

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

Chicken Beverages
$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

$17.00

Pepsi Products 

Coca-Cola Products

Spring Water

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

Sauces Book Us!
+1 (412) 303-5848

www.PGHBurgers.com

Serving Pittsburgh, PA

served with fries  

served with fries  

Cheese: American, Pepper Jack, Provolone

Toppings: Onion, Pickles, Tomato, Lettus

Cheese: American, Pepper Jack, Provolone

Toppings: Onion, Pickles, Tomato, Lettus


